ENTRY LIST ROUND 2 - OSTRICOURT

MINI ROOKIE

# Driver
900 FERNANDEZLUTERIO

902  SITIOSITIO WILLIAM
903 BEUMERS OSCAR

904 SAMBURLORENZO
904 DERUIT MILAN

905 ENGAN AASEN MARKUS
905 CECCHIN GOMIS MARTIN
908 BUCKLEY LIAM

915 AKBABA MUSAB BERA
916 POISSONNET ELOAN
917 GRANDJEAN DORIAN
923 ELHAOUTIISAAC

927  DUSSART PAUL

934 LAURENT MANOAH
937 PATERNOTTE LUIS

942  HARNEY JACK

944 TERHAARTOBI

945  PANTOLI AMINE

948 BOEREMAROAN

966  LEENDERS AXEL

970 DEDECKERBASILE

974  COLLIGNON FRANCOIS
975 CHIRINO BRUCE

980 SMET MAXIME

980 VAN CRAEN MAXIM

MINI

# Driver
802 JAKOBSJAN

811 MASSARD PHILIPPE
812 DECOCKLORENZ
814 GROSJEAN TOM
815 POTGENS NOAH
816 POINT ALEXANDRE
819 GROSJEAN CYRIL
820 VAN DAM DAAN
821 RANDAXHETEO
822 TAHITU GERASYANO
829 CORNILMILO

830 BOODTSLEWIS

Chassis
FALCON
ALONSO KART BY KR
FALCON
KR
CS55 - SAINZ
FALCON
DAP
KOSMIC
CS55 - SAINZ
REDSPEED
REDSPEED
CRG
REDSPEED
KR
PAROLIN RACING KART
FALCON
PRAGA
PAROLIN RACING KART
KR
KOSMIC
ALONSO KART BY KR
TONY-KART
HENZA
KR

PAROLIN RACING KART

Chassis
TONY-KART
KR
KR
KR
KOSMIC
KR
LANDO NORRIS
FALCON
KR
BIRELART
FALCON

FALCON

Team
DFK
MSR
TEAM SCUDERIA ENZO KART
WJS RACING

FALCON RACING TEAM
RACING KART JPR

RSD KARTING

WIS RACING
EUROKARTING
EUROKARTING
AUTOMAXRACING

2N RACING

PJM

DHAESE RACING

FALCON RACING TEAM

OW KARTING

SCUDERIA ENZO KART

RNB MOTORSPORT

RSD KARTING

GEPA RACING

MRK POWER BY MARECHAL
HENZA RACING TEAM
FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX
EGP RACING TEAM

Team
MARECHAL

VDK RACING

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX
RAVET RACING TEAM

RSD KARTING

VICTORY LANE

EUROKARTING

DFK

MKR BY CG MOTORSPORT
FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX
EUROKARTING

FALCON RACING TEAM

lame|series

Nationality
BELGIUM

BELGIUM
GERMANY
FRANCE
BELGIUM
NORWAY
FRANCE
IRELAND
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
FRANCE
FRANCE
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
IRELAND
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM

Nationality
BELGIUM

LUXEMBOURG
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
LUXEMBOURG
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM



#
830

832
834
834
844
846
849
854
873
876
877
879
880
887
888
898
899

Driver

BOODTS LEWIS

VAN DE COTERLET JULIAN
SEVERIJN WAYNE
LAURENT MANOAH
TERHAARTOBI

CUMBO ADRIANA
SAZLIK CEM

LAURYSSEN JOSHUA
MCCLOUGHRY BEN
HEINICKE ROSELYN MAE
DECOEN JULES
PIESSENS MATHIS

VAN CRAEN MAXIM

BOS DENVER
FELDMANN TIM
DERDAELE DIEDE

BECU MILAN

X30 JUNIOR

#
100

104
104
106
107
109
110
111
112
114
115
116
117
118
118
121
122
125
126
127
128
133
136
139
141
141

Driver
MATAGNE ARTHUR

VAN HUIS THIJS
MYERS CHARLIE
MCLOUGHLIN JACK
NOTARRIGO LORENZO
MYERS HARRY

WEEDA ARON
DUQUET SASHA
KOZLOVSKIY DENIS
DEDECKER FELIX
MEULDERS YAN

DE RAEDEMAEKER STIG
HENRIQUEZ LENNON
GUSTINELLI AURELIO
AALBERS FINN

VUIK LUUK

SMETS LUKA

DE VRIES SJOERD
BAZIRET LOUIS
KREEFT DIDIER
RIFFLART TIMEO
GERADIN ACHILLE

EL BOUZAKHI MOHAMED
VERCRUYSSE MAURICE
OP 'T HOF KIANA-JOLIE
LEENDERS MAXIME

Chassis

Team

Nationality
BELGIUM

NETHERLANDS

FALCON FALCON RACING TEAM
FALCON FALCON RACING TEAM
PRAGA DFK

KR PJM

PRAGA OW KARTING

ALONSO KART BY KR GEPA RACING
TONY-KART MCKRACING

SODI BELGIUM RACING
FALCON FALCON RACING TEAM

PAROLIN RACING KART

KOSMIC
KR

PAROLIN RACING KART

EXPRIT
FALCON
KR

PAROLIN RACING KART

Chassis
TONY-KART
KOSMIC
KR
TONY-KART
KOSMIC
KR
HENZA
LANDO NORRIS
TECNO
ALONSO KART BY KR
TONY-KART
KOSMIC
TD KART
TB KART
TONY-KART
KOSMIC
KR
CROC PROMOTION
KR
KR
KOSMIC
TONY-KART
KOSMIC
TONY-KART
FALCON
EXPRIT

EGP RACING TEAM
PJM

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX

EGP RACING TEAM
WJS RACING

MSR

BELGIUM RACING

EGP RACING TEAM

Team
DIMO KART

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX PROGRESS RACING

OPTIMA PERFORMANCE
BRENNAN TECH

SRS

OPTIMA PERFORMANCE
HENZA RACING TEAM

SRS

SANTAMARIA PERFORMANCE
GEPARACING

DIMO KART

FUSION MOTORSPORT LTD
TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
TBKART

PRIVATEER
VUIKMOTORSPORT

MKR BY CG MOTORSPORT
KCR-RACING

VICTORY LANE

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX
RSD KARTING

RSD KARTING
APMOTORSPORTS

MCK RACING

DFK

SRS

NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
IRELAND
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
GERMANY
BELGIUM

BELGIUM

Nationality
BELGIUM

NETHERLANDS
UNITED KINGDOM
IRELAND
BELGIUM
UNITED KINGDOM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
GERMANY
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM



143
146
146
147
148
151
153
155
160
163
164
166
166
171
175
182
184
189
190
191
194
198
30

Driver

CHERBONNIER MANUA
GELUK SAM

GELUK SAM

BOERS DANI
MEUNIER SENNA
BUCKLEY TADGH
BEST NATHAN
CEREZOQOV SEBASTIAN
ROSSEN FINN
CARTER HENRY
LEMAIRE AURELIEN
DORRESTIJN EVA
GRIGNET NOAH

VAN SCHEIJNDEL BINK
REILLY SCOTT
MOUCHE MATISSE
YONCHEV BORIS
SORVILLO GIULIAN
MERCIER ALEXANDRE
PIQUION HUGUES
HUNTINK GIEL
MOONS VIGGO

ANGOTTA FABIO

X30 SENIOR

#
201

203
204
205
208
209
209
210
210
212
214
215
215
216
217
218
219
222
224
225

Driver
KALTEREN HENKIE

DYRDA FLORENT
VANOVERBERGHE EMMILIO
BOURLARD RAFAEL
DAXELLIE

HOGAN SEAN
MERKELBAGH GYMES
BUCKLEY JACK
GLUME MARKUS
WELLENS DELANO
BOUILLEZ YANIS
WALGRAEVE ESTEBAN
WALGRAEVE ESTEBAN
LOUIS VICTOR
VERSCHOOR TESS
WYFFELS CELIEN
MEURS OLLIE
CONSTANT ALEXI
MELI ANGELO

DE ROOIJ KOEN

Chassis
PANTANO
TONY-KART
TONY-KART
CS55 - SAINZ
KR
TONY-KART
LANDO NORRIS
REDSPEED
FALCON
CROC PROMOTION
KR
TONY-KART
HENZA
FALCON
KR
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
CRG
KOSMIC
REDSPEED
FALCON
TD KART

CRG

Chassis
TONY-KART
CRG
TONY-KART
CHARLES LECLERC
KR
TONY-KART
KR
TONY-KART
KOSMIC
CS55 - SAINZ
CS55 - SAINZ
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
CROC PROMOTION
TONY-KART
FALCON
KOSMIC
TONY-KART

CS55 - SAINZ

Team
TYSRACING

PRIVATEER

GELUK RACING TEAM
WIS RACING

VDK RACING
BRENNAN TECH
EUROKARTING
CGRACING

DFK

CROC PROMOTION
VICTORY LANE

TEAM KOENE
EUROKARTING
FALCON RACING TEAM
VICTORY LANE

RSD KARTING

RSD KARTING

RACING TEAM CLAUDE BAL
CG MOTORSPORT

PB KART

FALCON RACING TEAM
TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM

AUTOMAXRACING

Team
TEAM KOENE

AUTOMAXRACING
EGP RACING TEAM
DGM RACING
VICTORY LANE
BRENNAN TECH
FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX
BRENNAN TECH

RSD KARTING
KCR-RACING

PJM

RSD KARTING

RSD KARTING

RSD KARTING
KCR-RACING

MCK RACING

FALCON RACING TEAM
AC RACING

PJM

WIS RACING

Nationality
BELGIUM

NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
IRELAND
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
UNITED KINGDOM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
IRELAND
LUXEMBOURG
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
GUADELOUPE
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM

FRANCE

Nationality
NETHERLANDS

LUXEMBOURG
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
LUXEMBOURG
IRELAND
NETHERLANDS
IRELAND
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS



226
227
228
231
234
235
236
237
242
243
244
245
246
247
249
250
250
253
254
255
255
258
259
260
262
264
265
266
268
270
273
275
276
277
278
281
282
283
284
285
285
288
290
290

Driver

GLUME MARKUS
STEIJGER PEPIJN
MONTEBELLO LUCA
DEBRABANDERE GAETAN
POLDERDIJK JESSE
BENNETT CJ

VANDEKERCKHOVE MATTHIAS

BURY DARELL

LEE KYUHO

BONGARTZ ANTHONY
KOWALEWSKI PATRICE
GLUME CHARLY

VAN DE KERCHOVE MATTEO
VAN DER HEIJDEN SEM
BLONK RIEMER
MEERSCHAUT MATTIZ
MEERSCHAUT MATTIZ
DE VOS DINAND

GRANT CONOR

KAMEN JULIAN

BAKKER KEVIN
FERRAZZANO AARON
LACROIX SIMON

FAYT OLIVAN

VAN DE KERKHOF ROAN
STORM MAX

TUDISCA ALESSANDRO
KINARD TYRON
MASSAUX CLEMENT
VAN VLIET THOMAS
WELLENS KYANO
MOHR MORITZ

VAN'T PAD BOSCH SACHA
JALIL FARES
BERGAYR'TON

VAN MOERKERKE KENNETH
MULLER MEES
PYYKONEN OTTO

VOS MIKA

BAAS ROBERTO

BAAS ROBERTO
KROONE TRISTAN
MERCIER ALEXANDRE

BALOTA SAM

Chassis
KOSMIC
FALCON
KOSMIC
REDSPEED
FALCON
KR
KR
KOSMIC
TONY-KART
TONY-KART
TD KART
LANDO NORRIS
KR
KOSMIC
GILLARD
CROC PROMOTION
CROC PROMOTION
KR
KR
KR
CROC PROMOTION
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
KR
FORMULAK
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
TONY-KART
TB KART
KOSMIC
TONY-KART
KR
KOSMIC
CROC PROMOTION
FALCON
BIRELART
KOSMIC
CROC PROMOTION
KOSMIC
CS55 - SAINZ
CS55 - SAINZ
TD KART
KOSMIC

KOSMIC

Team
RSD KARTING

FALCON RACING TEAM
RSD KARTING
CGRACING

DFK

VICTORY LANE
VICTORY LANE

CG MOTORSPORT
EGP RACING TEAM
MARECHAL RACING
TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
RSD KARTING

VDK

HAUPT RACING TEAM
KCR-RACING
KCR-RACING
KCR-RACING
VICTORY LANE
VICTORY LANE

KBK COMPETITION
KCR-RACING
EUROKARTING

RSD KARTING

VDK RACING
SCUDERIA 24/7

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX PROGRESS RACING

RSD KARTING
TYSRACING

RAVET RACING TEAM
DREAM RACING

EGP RACING TEAM
VDK RACING

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX PROGRESS RACING

KCR-RACING

FALCON RACING TEAM
CARETTE MOTORSPORT
FSR

CROC PROMOTION

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX

WJS RACING

WIS RACING

TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
CG MOTORSPORT

DREAM RACING

Nationality
BELGIUM

NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
IRELAND
BELGIUM

COTED'IVOIRE

KOREA, REPUBLIC OF

BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
IRELAND
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
GERMANY
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
FINLAND
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM

BELGIUM



#
293

295
301
302
306
310
311
312
314
321
325
327
332
336
337
340
340
341
350
353
354
366
368
370
371
372
383
397

Driver

BOUMAN DENNIS
LELAURE NILS
SACHSE BERTRAM
SACHSE LAURITZ
PRUVOST LLYES
WIJMA SIEBE
VUIKHENK
BEEUSAERT JENS
SANTOCONO RAFFAELE
VANHULLE JULES
DAPOIGNY QUENTIN
HORCICKA LUKAS
LANTINGA KEVIN
OORTHUIS CAS
DELL'ATTI FRANCOIS
WIJERS THIBEAU
WIJERS THIBEAU
NORMANN CASPER
LANTINGA ROXANNE
NORMANN TOBIAS
GLUME CHARLY
LEENDERS RAPHAEL
MARKZAK MILAN
DEN DRIJVER ROSANNE
QUINZIN NOAH
LEISTRALUCA

BRIAN ANNABELLE
HEIJMANS BEAU

X30 SENIOR CUP

# Driver
607 FOCAN MATHIAS
609 DELBAUF MATTHIEU
610 SMIT NICK
618 VENET FRANCOIS-XAVIER
619 CONSTANT LOIC
620 HEBETTE MARTIN
622 STEIJGER LAURENS
624 WEBB SUMMER
625 POTYTOM
625 SAMSON LIVIA
655 MOCHALSKI PIERRE
667 SCHOONHEERE ARNE
695 DECKERS DYLANO
X30 MASTER

# Driver

Chassis Team

EXPRIT WIS RACING

TONY-KART DIMO KART

FALCON FALCON RACING TEAM

FALCON FALCON RACING TEAM

REDSPEED RENAUX RACING TEAM

PRAGA OW KARTING

KOSMIC VUIKMOTORSPORT

FALCON DFK

KOSMIC RSD KARTING

TD KART TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM

KOSMIC PRIVATE

TD KART TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM

CROC PROMOTION  CROC PROMOTION

HENZA FALCON RACING TEAM

KOSMIC CGRACING

FALCON DFK

FALCON DFK

CROC PROMOTION  KCR-RACING

KOSMIC LANTINGA RACING

CROC PROMOTION  KCR-RACING

LANDO NORRIS RSD KARTING

KOSMIC RSD KARTING

FALCON DFK

FALCON FALCON RACING TEAM

KOSMIC EUROKARTING

TONY-KART MCK RACING

CROC PROMOTION  KCR-RACING

FALCON FALCON RACING TEAM

Chassis Team
KOSMIC CGRACING
KOSMIC CG MOTORSPORT
KOSMIC FERRY SMIT RACING
KOSMIC FXTEAM KARTING
KOSMIC EUROKARTING
KOSMIC PJM
FALCON FALCON RACING TEAM
TD KART TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
LANDO NORRIS PJM
TD KART TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
KR VICTORY LANE
EXPRIT MCK RACING
TONY-KART BELGIUM RACING
Chassis Team

Nationality
NETHERLANDS

BELGIUM
DENMARK
DENMARK
FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
FRANCE
CZECH REPUBLIC
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
DENMARK
NETHERLANDS
DENMARK
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS

Nationality
BELGIUM

BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
BELGIUM

BELGIUM

Nationality



400

EDWARDS GARY

401 DELRE THIERRY
406 SMIT MARK
416 NADIN RICK
447 RINGELBERG JIM
477 SCHILLACI VINCENZO
487 CHAPELLE NICOLAS
489 DE SCHEPPER HUGHES
490 MAES JOACHIM
494 KROON BRIAN
X30 GENTLEMAN

# Driver
509 LEYERS GILLES
530 VAN ASSCHE JAN
580 HONNAY MICHAEL
KA100 - 145

# Driver
700 FOUCART BENJAMIN
702 SCHOLTS TOM
705 FERMEN LEOPOLD
706 OORTHUIS CAS
707 BEN NACEUR SANA
707 VITULLI ENZO
708 MATTEI NICOLAS
709 DEDECKER FELIX
710 HUBERT NOAH
716 PARACHE RAPHAEL
719 POTGENS PIERRE
730 BOURLARD RAPHAEL
733 CLARENNE LUCAS
748 HERSIN PAUL
748 HERSIN PAUL
753 ISTAS MAURICE
758 KOPPES LUCAS
777 STERK JUSTUS
KA100 - 155

# Driver
723 GROOTJANS JAYDEN
736 ELZERMAN JAMIE
738 KUURMAN TWAN
738 KUURMAN TWAN
782 LIJNSVELT LEON

TONY-KART
TD KART
KOSMIC
CRG

TD KART

TB KART

TD KART
TD KART
SODI
FALCON

Chassis
BIRELART
GILLARD

KR

Chassis
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
HENZA
CHARLES LECLERC
PANTANO
TD KART
ALONSO KART BY KR
KOSMIC
REDSPEED
ALONSO KART BY KR
ALONSO KART BY KR
KOSMIC
EXPRIT
EXPRIT
KOSMIC
FALCON
FALCON

Chassis
FALCON
FALCON
FALCON
FALCON
TD KART

EGP RACING TEAM

TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
FERRY SMIT RACING

PKM RACING

R RACING

RAVET RACING TEAM

DGM RACING

DELRE RACING TEAM

SLC KARTING

DFK

Team
PKM RACING

DFK

MKR BY CG MOTORSPORT

Team
PJM

PJM

PRIVATEER

FALCON RACING TEAM
DGM RACING
TYSRACING

DGM RACING

GEPA RACING
EUROKARTING
PRIVATEER

MGS

DGM RACING
EUROKARTING

DIMO KART

DIMO KART

PJM

FALCON RACING TEAM
FALCON RACING TEAM

Team
DFK

DFK
DFK
DFK

TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM

IRELAND
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
LUXEMBOURG
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS

Nationality
LUXEMBOURG

BELGIUM
BELGIUM

Nationality
BELGIUM

BELGIUM
FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
FRANCE
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS

Nationality
NETHERLANDS

NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS



